Audubon Society
Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
Penitentiary Glen
Lake Metroparks, Kirtland, OH
Stan Searles—Bird Conservation

Sunday, September 25,2016
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m.
Chagrin River Park IBA
For more information contact Pat
440-256-1404 x2101

Tuesday, October 18, 2016
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
The West Woods - Geauga Park District
Russell Twp, OH
Shorebird Research at Frohring Meadows
Tami Gingrich & Linda Gilbert.

Saturday , October 22, 2016
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m.
Frohring Meadows
For more information contact Pat
440-256-1404 x2101

Tuesday, November 15, 2016
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
The Holden Arboretum, Kirtland, OH
Andy Jones— Who Keeps Changing
My Field Guide

Sunday, November 20, 2016
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m.
Sandy Ridge Reservation
For more information contact Pat
440-256-1404 x2101

December 31, 2016
All Day
Christmas Bird Count
For more information contact Dan
Danook057@yahoo.com

Tuesday, January 17, 2017
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
Penitentiary Glen
Lake Metroparks, Kirtland, OH
Greg Orr - Life on the Rock
San Miguel Island

Saturday, January 21, 2017
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m.
Mosquito Reservoir
For more information contact Pat
440-256-1404 x2101

Tuesday, February 21, 2017
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
Penitentiary Glen Nature Center
Lake Metroparks Kirtland, OH
Denise Elsworth— Bees in Your Backyard

Saturday, February 25, 2017
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m.
Lake Erie Shoreline
For more information contact Pat
440-256-1404 x2101

Tuesday, March 21, 2017
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
Penitentiary Glen Nature Center
Lake Metroparks Kirtland, OH
Marilyn Levand - Bats

2016 — 2017 BLACKBROOK AUDUBON SOCIETY SCHEDULE

For more information visit blackbrookaudubon.org
All programs are FREE and open to the public

in River Watershed IBA Bird-a-thon Check
Hushwing for more information Tuesday, May
16, 2017 Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. Big
Creek-Geauga Park District Chardon Twp.,
Ohio Mike Sustin— Buckeye Black Bears are
Back Saturday, May 20, 2017 Field Trip: -
9:00 a.m. Magee Marsh For more information
contact Pat 440-256-1404 x2101 Tuesday,
June 20, 2017 Annual Potluck Picnic Loca-
tion : Chagrin River Park Meet at 6:00 — eat at
6:30 p.m. Walk to follow
Saturday, March 25, 2017
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m.
Presque Isle

For more information contact Pat
440-256-1404 x2101

Tuesday, April 18 2017

Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
The Holden Arboretum, Kirtland, OH
Ann Rzepka - Wildflowers

Saturday, April 29, 2017
Field Trip: - 10:00 a.m.
The Holden Arboretum
For more information contact Becky
440-602-3852

May 13-21 2017
Bird-a-thon
Check April Hushwing for
more information

Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m.
Big Creek-Geauga Park District
Chardon Twp., Ohio
Mike Sustin— Buckeye Black Bears are Back

CHAGRIN RIVER WATERSHED IMPORTANT BIRD AREA WALKS
Join us for bird walks at Chagrin River Park every 4th Sunday at 8 a.m.
3100 Reeves Rd, Willoughby, OH 44094 ; weather permitting.

Saturday, May 20, 2017

Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m.
Magee Marsh

For more information contact Pat




